
Kalendarz miesięczny

CAŁOROCZNY KALENDARZ
ŻYDOWSKICH ŚWIĄT - ROK 5769
(Pisownia angielska)

Rosz Haszana - Day 1

Rosh Hashanah - Day 2

Fast of Gedalyah

Erev Yom Kippur 

Yom Kippur

Succos - Day 1

Succos - Day 2

Succos - First Intermediate Day

Succos - Second Intermediate Day

Succos - Third Intermediate Day

Succos - Fourth Intermediate Day

Succos - Fifth Intermediate Day

Hoshanah Rabbah

Shemini Atzeres

Simchas Torah

Chanukah - Day 1

Chanukah - Day 2

Chanukah - Day 3

Chanukah - Day 4

Chanukah - Day 5

Chanukah - Day 6

Chanukah - Day 7

Chanukah - Day 8

Fast of the Tenth of Teves

 Tu B'Shvat

 Fast of Esther

 Purim

Shushan Purim
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 Erev Pesach

 Passover - Day 1

Passover - Day 2

 Passover - First Intermediate Day

Passover - Second Intermediate Day

 Passover - Third Intermediate Day

Passover - Fourth Intermediate Day

 Passover - Day 7

Passover - Day 8

Yom HaAtzma'ut 

Pesach Sheini 

Lag BaOmer

Yom Yerushalayim

Shavuos - Day 1

Shavuos - Day 2

Fast of the Seventeenth of Tammuz 

Tisha B'Av

Tu B'Av 

Selichos Begin

Erev Rosh Hashanah1 Tishrei, 57692 Tishrei, 5769 3 Tishrei, 57699 Tishrei, 576910 Tishrei, 5769 15
Tishrei, 5769 16 Tishrei, 576917 Tishrei, 5769 18 Tishrei, 5769 19 Tishrei, 576920 Tishrei, 5769 21
Tishrei, 576921 Tishrei, 576922 Tishrei, 576923 Tishrei, 576925 Kislev, 576926 Kislev, 5769 27 Kislev,
576928 Kislev, 5769 29 Kislev, 5769 30 Kislev, 5769 1 Teves, 5769 2 Teves, 576910 Teves, 5769 15
Shevat, 5769 13 Adar, 576914 Adar, 576915 Adar, 576914 Nisan, 576915 Nisan, 576916 Nisan, 576917
Nisan, 576918 Nisan, 576919 Nisan, 576920 Nisan, 576921 Nisan, 576922 Nisan, 57695 Iyar, 576914
Iyar, 576918 Iyar, 576928 Iyar, 57696 Sivan, 57697 Sivan, 576917 Tammuz, 57699 Av, 576915 Av,
576924 Elul, 576929 Elul, 5769 Tue 2008-09-30Wed 2008-10-01Thu 2008-10-02Wed 2008-10-08Thu
2008-10-09 Tue 2008-10-14Wed 2008-10-15 Thu 2008-10-16 Fri 2008-10-17Sat 2008-10-18 Sun 2008-
10-19 Mon 2008-10-20Mon 2008-10-20Tue 2008-10-21Wed 2008-10-22Mon 2008-12-22Tue 2008-12-
23 Wed 2008-12-24Thu 2008-12-25 Fri 2008-12-26 Sat 2008-12-27 Sun 2008-12-28 Mon 2008-12-29
Tue 2009-01-06   Mon 2009-02-09 Mon 2009-03-09  Tue 2009-03-10  Wed 2009-03-11  Wed 2009-04-
08  Thu 2009-04-09  Fri 2009-04-10  Sat 2009-04-11  Sun 2009-04-12  Mon 2009-04-13  Tue 2009-04-
14  Wed 2009-04-15  Thu 2009-04-16 Wed 2009-04-29 Fri 2009-05-08 Tue 2009-05-12 Fri 2009-05-22
Fri 2009-05-29 Sat 2009-05-30 Thu 2009-07-09 Thu 2009-07-30 Wed 2009-08-05 Sun 2009-09-13 Fri
2009-09-18 
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